ANZ GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

ANZ GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000ANZ3

Overview
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Price
29.60 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: ANZ
30.00
(2] 0.89% (0.26)
28.00
26.00
AUOOO000ANZ3
ANZ 24.00
Australian Securities
Exchange
AUD 22.00
Financial
Stock 20.00
55,435 EUR
15.00
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
16.00

29.60 AUD (1,146)
29.61 AUD (30,857)
29.49 AUD

29.725 AUD

29.30 AUD

29.34 AUD
29.58391 AUD
3,757,231
111,148,714.59
12,688

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

1,243
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951113,154761179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ANZ3&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b39e0ca350f04061474fa232920e6be6f86e56ff2b7ceac1c6ee530fd336909b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7094c9273ca67fb42&time=1720986317&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50ecd2498a951b3581b917cceaf75566ae24a826ead610643fdf63eea2fed918&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d7c020f52dc9e8b03&time=1720986317&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=995ffb74723bf32b01fb5c75306d5c6d42f0c132738ae043b13da97427d3737f&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dee53f3e184552ba6&time=1720986317&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5948b7370dc4ed95b2bb5d7b4f0274042a7d7689cd23fa09c07dfc0fe08c76de&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b75351dabca4439a6&time=1720986317&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ef60be20efd65a983018011e33cfc8be41ca6ad68821387bbd334aa5e670668&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=38921fdd3a52bb4fb&time=1720986317&tool=RSC

ANZ GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 08:10:24

Price
29.60 AUD
Difference (] 0.89% (0.26)
General attributes
ISIN AUO00000ANZ3
Symbol ANZ
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 55,435 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.60 AUD (1,146)
Ask (Ask size) 29.61 AUD (30,857)
Open 29.49 AUD
High 29.725 AUD
Low 29.30 AUD
Close (prev. day) 29.34 AUD
VWAP 29.58391 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,757,231
Trading volume 111,148,714.59
Number of trades 12,688
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +14.68% +26.63% +4.14%
Perf (abs.) +2.33 +3.83 +0.73
Beta 0.91 0.91 0.88
Volatility 17.31 17.35 21.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ANZ GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/

Time

22:02

08:06

08:03

15:29

17:51

29.33 AUD (5,006,262
28.80 AUD (4,686,797
28.70 AUD (4,829,575
26.78 AUD (5,384,651
29.93 AUD (2024/07/11
25.42 AUD (2024/01/04
29.93 AUD (2024/07/11
23.90 AUD (2023/11/17

—_ — — — — = — —

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
18.394 EUR 0.00 1
18.308 EUR 0.00 3
18.348 EUR 0.00 1
18.284 EUR 0.00 5
20.30 USD 0.04 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000ANZ3
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26115027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=411734904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412792431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406621799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1437804

ANZ GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

CESKAS
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Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

19:30 18.254 EUR 0.00

08:08 18.308 EUR 0.00

08:10 29.60 AUD

111.15

12,688
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1437804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=410808115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406751326

ANZ GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ANZ GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

Collins Street, ANZ Centre, Level 9 833 3008
Melbourne

Telefon: +61 3 8654 7682
Fax: -
E-mail: investor.relations@anz.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Shayne Elliott
Antonia Watson
Emma Gray
Farhan Faruqui
Gerard Florian
Kathryn van der
Merwe

Kevin Corbally
Maile Carnegie
Mark Hand

Mark Whelan

Shane Buggle

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul Chairman of Supervisory

O'Sullivan Board

Christine Member of Supervisory

O'Reilly Board

Holly Kramer ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Jeffrey Smith  Member of Supervisory
Board

John Member of Supervisory

Macfarlane Board

Richard Gibb  Member of Supervisory
Board

Sarah Halton = Member of Supervisory
Board

Scott St. John Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:investor.relations@anz.com
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